Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

10/10/2012

10/17/2012

10/31/2012

11/7/2012

11/14/2012

12/5/2012

12/12/2012

12/19/2012

1/9/2013

1/16/2013

1/23/2013

1/30/2013

RRCAT: beta = 0.9 650 MHz Cavity Development

Puntambekar

Fermilab: 650 MHz Cavity Development

Grimm

RRCAT: beta= 0.9 650 MHz Helium Vessel and Tuner

Dwivedi

Fermilab: 650 MHz Helium Vessel and Tuner

Grimm

RRCAT: Vertical Test Stand

Joshi

Fermilab: Vertical Test Stand

Pischalnikov

RRCAT: 650 MHz RF Power

Hannurkar

Fermilab: RF Power

Pasquinelli

RRCAT: 650 MHz Cryomodule

Khare

Fermilab: 650 MHz Cryomodule

Orlov

RRCAT: Horizontal Test Stand 2

Kush

Fermilab: Horizontal Test Stand 2

Hocker

VECC: beta = 0.6 650 MHz Cavity Development

Som

VECC: SSR1 Cryomodule

Duttagupta

Fermilab: SSR1 325 MHz Cryomodule

Nicol

IUAC: SSR1 325 MHz Cavity

Prakash

Fermilab: SSR1 325 MHz Cavity

Patel

BARC: 325 MHz RF Power

Pandey

BARC: Cryomodule Test Stand

Mishra

Fermilab:CMTF/Crogenic

White

BARC: Instrumentation

Joshi

Fermilab: Instrumentation

Pireto/Chase

India: Accelerator Physics

Singh

Fermilab: Accelerator Physics

Solyak
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